Project Catalog # Type
Prepared by Notes Date
PS51801021   page 1
July 7, 2023 5:19 PM
Top Product Features
•	 	Baffle trim
•	 	Direct mount – does not require recessed housing or junction box
•	 	Option for GU24 or E26 lamp base, use with compatible LED lamps (sold by others)

July 7, 2023 5:19 PM
Compatible LED Lamps
Order Information
SAMPLE ORDER NUMBER: CEZ6125E26WBICAT
A complete luminaire consists of a Canless EZ-Trim lamp-based direct mount and a compatible lamp (sold by others).
Model Lamp Base Trim Type Certifications
Model Lamp Base Trim Type Certifications
CEZ6125 = 6-inch Canless EZ-Trim
CEZ6126 = 6-inch Shallow Canless EZ-Trim
E26 = E26 base
GU24 = GU24 base
WB = White flange, white baffle trim ICAT = IC rated, air-tite
Accessories (sold separate)
Accessories (sold separate)
MF6RC = 6" round mounting frame with drywall collar
HL6RSMF = 6" new construction round/square mounting frame
CEZ6125LTRMWHWB = 6" lens overlay, white trim, white baffle
CEZ6125LTRMWHBB = 6" lens overlay, white trim, black baffle
CEZ6125LTRMBKBB = 6" lens overlay, black trim, black baffle
CEZ6125LTRMSN = 6" lens overlay, satin nickel
CEZ6125LTRMTBZ = 6" lens overlay, tuscan bronze
•	 A19 LED, E26 base
•	 PAR38 LED, E26 base (CEZ6125 only)
•	 BR40 LED, E26 base (CEZ6125 only)
•	 BR30 LED, E26 base